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2025 WY LAN Happy New Year Meet - 12/27/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27
 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI49.87

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 46.91 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Ward, Kendall B2 52.25

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley3 53.00

RSC-WY  7Jordan, Anna4 1:01.70

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly5 1:04.60

RSC-WY  6Evans, Marlee6 1:09.87

WOR-WY  8Ramirez, Josie7 1:22.76

LAN-WY  8Peck, Abigail F--- DQ

LAN-WY  8Johnson, Harper J--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI1:46.51

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 1:44.28 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Ward, Kendall B2 2:05.86

57.61 1:08.25

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley3 2:09.14

1:01.37 1:07.77

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly4 2:26.85

LAN-WY  8Johnson, Harper J--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery1 50.23

LAN-WY  8Olsen, Hailey J2 58.73

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley3 1:00.29

LAN-WY  8Ward, Kendall B4 1:00.54

WOR-WY  7Lang, Molly5 1:01.32

LAN-WY  8Peck, Abigail F6 1:26.63

WOR-WY  8Ramirez, Josie--- DQ

LAN-WY  8Johnson, Harper J--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY  7Jordan, Anna1 1:08.83

LAN-WY  8Olsen, Hailey J2 1:10.92

RSC-WY  7Parker, Avery3 1:16.38

LAN-WY  8Ward, Kendall B--- DQ

WOR-WY  8Bryant, Wakeley--- DQ

LAN-WY  8Peck, Abigail F--- DQ

LAN-WY  8Johnson, Harper J--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Olsen, Hailey J1 58.94

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

8&U WYSI2:12.14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Ward, Kendall B1 2:35.73

LAN-WY  8Olsen, Hailey J--- DQ

1:01.77 1:14.23

LAN-WY  8Johnson, Harper J--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI39.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Palazzolo, Josephine M1 37.90 WYSI

LAN-WY  9Lamblin, Hailey M2 37.94 WYSI

LAN-WY 10McMahill, Isabel J3 38.44 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Hamilton, Sadie L4 38.95 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J5 39.02 WYSI

RSC-WY 10Hovander, Addie A6 39.60 WYSI

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Avalynn G7 39.67 WYSI

CKAT-WY 10Geraghty, Avery J8 42.76

LAN-WY 10Peck, Andie G9 42.83

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey10 44.47

LAN-WY  9Ward, Lauren G11 44.65

WOR-WY  9Wheatcroft, Emily12 45.69

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C13 45.79

LAN-WY 10Johnson, Aubree L14 46.60

LAN-WY  9Trumble, Sovandy A15 49.29

LAN-WY  9Simon, Grace16 1:04.83

SCST-WY  9Dugan, Addie M--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI1:30.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10McMahill, Isabel J1 1:27.99 WYSI

41.84 46.15

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J2 1:31.67

40.92 50.75

RSC-WY 10Hovander, Addie A3 1:33.49

44.46 49.03

LAN-WY 10Hamilton, Sadie L4 1:35.98

45.52 50.46

CKAT-WY 10Geraghty, Avery J5 1:41.40

LAN-WY 10Johnson, Aubree L6 1:42.92

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey7 1:46.01

50.55 55.46

LAN-WY  9Ward, Lauren G8 1:48.37

WOR-WY  9Wheatcroft, Emily9 1:48.67

53.79 54.88

SCST-WY  9Dugan, Addie M--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI3:22.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Dellinger, Adah E1 3:09.91 WYSI

41.21 49.01 51.30 48.39

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E2 3:11.55 WYSI

42.94 50.03 51.88 46.70

LAN-WY 10Palazzolo, Josephine M3 3:12.72 WYSI

43.42 49.40 52.40 47.50

RSC-WY 10Hovander, Addie A4 3:37.43

45.41 54.62 1:57.40

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI48.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E*1 47.28 WYSI
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2025 WY LAN Happy New Year Meet - 12/27/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27

(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Avalynn G*1 47.28 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Peck, Andie G3 49.16

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey4 50.36

WOR-WY  9Wheatcroft, Emily5 51.19

CKAT-WY 10Geraghty, Avery J6 51.73

RSC-WY 10Hovander, Addie A7 56.11

LAN-WY  9Trumble, Sovandy A8 58.62

LAN-WY  9Hazelett, Mckenzie I9 1:00.27

LAN-WY  9Ward, Lauren G10 1:02.24

LAN-WY  9Simon, Grace11 1:09.77

SCST-WY  9Dugan, Addie M--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI1:45.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Peters, Madeline K1 1:40.87 WYSI

50.27 50.60

LAN-WY  9Lamblin, Hailey M2 1:43.87 WYSI

47.65 56.22

LAN-WY 10Hamilton, Sadie L3 1:44.45 WYSI

27.59 1:16.86

CKAT-WY 10Geraghty, Avery J4 1:51.24

52.46 58.78

LAN-WY 10Peck, Andie G5 1:52.45

1:52.60

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey6 1:53.48

1:53.30 0.18

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI54.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J1 49.51 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Palazzolo, Josephine M2 50.04 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Peck, Andie G3 50.58 WYSI

LAN-WY 10McMahill, Isabel J4 51.29 WYSI

WOR-WY  9Wheatcroft, Emily5 55.18

WOR-WY 10Lang, Raimey6 57.99

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C7 59.22

LAN-WY  9Lamblin, Hailey M8 1:05.32

LAN-WY 10Johnson, Aubree L9 1:10.78

LAN-WY  9Trumble, Sovandy A10 1:13.66

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Avalynn G11 1:16.63

SCST-WY  9Dugan, Addie M--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI2:00.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Dellinger, Adah E1 1:44.55 WYSI

50.68 53.87

LAN-WY 10Palazzolo, Josephine M2 1:46.24 WYSI

50.39 55.85

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J3 1:49.59 WYSI

52.92 56.67

LAN-WY 10Peck, Andie G4 1:50.60 WYSI

52.76 57.84

LAN-WY 10Peters, Madeline K5 1:51.94 WYSI

51.84 1:00.10

WOR-WY  9Wheatcroft, Emily6 1:54.11 WYSI

56.86 57.25

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E7 1:55.60 WYSI

58.60 57.00

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C8 2:08.13

1:03.04 1:05.09

LAN-WY 10Johnson, Aubree L9 2:26.68

LAN-WY  9Hazelett, Mckenzie I--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI48.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Peters, Madeline K1 46.27 WYSI

LAN-WY 10McMahill, Isabel J2 50.79

LAN-WY  9Dellinger, Adah E3 50.98

LAN-WY 10Hamilton, Sadie L4 52.13

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Avalynn G5 52.21

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C6 55.16

LAN-WY  9Trumble, Sovandy A7 1:04.18

LAN-WY  9Ward, Lauren G8 1:10.54

LAN-WY  9Simon, Grace--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI1:56.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Lamblin, Hailey M1 1:50.56 WYSI

LAN-WY  9Dellinger, Adah E2 1:56.99

54.24 1:02.75

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E3 2:05.06

LAN-WY  9Trumble, Sovandy A--- DQ

1:07.19 1:19.20

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 WYSI1:44.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Peters, Madeline K1 1:40.10 WYSI

49.57 50.53

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E2 1:41.55 WYSI

50.38 51.17

LAN-WY 10Palazzolo, Josephine M3 1:42.69 WYSI

51.78 50.91

RSC-WY 10Hovander, Addie A4 1:56.01

1:03.22 52.79

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C5 1:57.27

55.99 1:01.28

LAN-WY  9Kinney, Avalynn G6 1:59.36

48.95 1:10.41

LAN-WY 10Hamilton, Sadie L--- DQ

55.68 1:11.66

LAN-WY  9Ward, Lauren G--- DQ

SCST-WY  9Dugan, Addie M--- SCR
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Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 WYSI3:42.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Dellinger, Adah E1 3:35.70 WYSI

54.07 54.21 1:00.35 47.07

LAN-WY 10Jorgensen, Hadley J2 3:38.24 WYSI

53.17 53.79 1:00.14 51.14

LAN-WY 10McMahill, Isabel J3 3:38.87 WYSI

54.64 54.08 1:02.44 47.71

LAN-WY  9Lamblin, Hailey M4 3:53.24

51.57 57.61 1:10.84 53.22

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI33.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D1 28.59 WYSI

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M2 30.00 WYSI

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M3 30.11 WYSI

LAN-WY 12Dellinger, Sadie C4 30.16 WYSI

RSC-WY 12Peden, Sara R5 30.31 WYSI

RSC-WY 11Hovander, Karen D6 31.90 WYSI

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee7 34.77

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C8 35.17

RSC-WY 12Evans, Maddison9 35.79

LAN-WY 11Lancaster, Grace L10 36.16

LAN-WY 12Olsson, Catharina R11 38.04

CKAT-WY 12Alexander, Stella12 38.21

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara13 39.30

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley14 41.01

LAN-WY 11McNair, Shayla G15 46.24

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:14.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 12Peden, Sara R1 1:07.86 WYSI

32.61 35.25

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M2 1:10.59 WYSI

33.59 37.00

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee3 1:18.33

38.61 39.72

RSC-WY 12Evans, Maddison4 1:25.35

39.83 45.52

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C5 1:25.85

39.83 46.02

LAN-WY 11Lancaster, Grace L6 1:26.36

41.23 45.13

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley7 1:27.57

41.77 45.80

LAN-WY 12Olsson, Catharina R8 1:28.38

41.93 46.45

CKAT-WY 12Alexander, Stella9 1:29.67

39.34 50.33

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI2:42.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 12Peden, Sara R1 2:28.59 WYSI

33.94 38.46 38.64 37.55

RSC-WY 11Hovander, Karen D2 2:34.63 WYSI

35.05 38.56 41.07 39.95

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Nora V3 2:51.39

39.05 44.17 45.18 42.99

LAN-WY 11Lancaster, Grace L4 3:17.66

41.88 51.35 53.56 50.87

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI38.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D1 33.90 WYSI

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M2 36.67 WYSI

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C3 44.89

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara4 46.17

LAN-WY 11Lancaster, Grace L5 49.57

CKAT-WY 12Alexander, Stella6 51.38

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI1:26.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M1 1:17.52 WYSI

37.35 40.17

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley2 1:41.92

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D1 2:38.17

36.38 40.15 42.91 38.73

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI43.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M1 40.65 WYSI

LAN-WY 12Dellinger, Sadie C2 41.32 WYSI

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Nora V3 44.20

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley4 49.07

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara5 50.12

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee6 51.25

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C7 51.76

LAN-WY 11McNair, Shayla G8 56.53

LAN-WY 12Olsson, Catharina R9 57.85

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI1:36.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M1 1:19.48 WYSI

38.29 41.19

LAN-WY 12Dellinger, Sadie C2 1:32.34 WYSI

43.27 49.07

WOR-WY 11Bryant, Finley3 1:49.96

53.80 56.16



Wyoming Swimming, Inc. - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:22 AM  12/28/2025  Page 4

2025 WY LAN Happy New Year Meet - 12/27/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M1 2:53.40

39.96 45.33 45.60 42.51

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Nora V2 3:28.15

48.73 52.66 53.37 53.39

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI36.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12Dellinger, Sadie C1 31.80 WYSI

RSC-WY 12Peden, Sara R2 37.79

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee3 37.82

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Nora V4 42.98

RSC-WY 11Hovander, Karen D5 43.08

LAN-WY 12Olsson, Catharina R6 48.13

LAN-WY 11Kearns, Nora C7 50.09

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara8 53.32

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D1 2:56.28

34.88 44.94 49.00 47.46

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI1:25.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Hovander, Karen D1 1:28.56

42.35 46.21

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee2 1:31.70

42.26 49.44

LAN-WY 12Olsson, Catharina R3 1:43.06

49.25 53.81

RSC-WY 12Clark, Clara4 1:44.63

53.64 50.99

LAN-WY 11Lancaster, Grace L--- DQ

55.95 54.83

RSC-WY 12Peden, Sara R--- DQ

37.00 42.92

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI3:03.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CKAT-WY 12Butcher, Bella M1 2:45.39 WYSI

39.69 44.37 46.13 35.20

LAN-WY 12Dellinger, Sadie C2 2:53.68 WYSI

33.74 44.37 52.79 42.78

LAN-WY 12Havens, Rowyn M3 3:02.19 WYSI

36.25 48.13 54.42 43.39

RSC-WY 11Hovander, Karen D4 3:07.01

46.59 46.15 53.87 40.40

LAN-WY 11Robinson, Nora V5 3:10.87

44.79 51.00 52.01 43.07

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 12Davis, Harper D1 5:52.59

35.88 45.88 43.52 42.76

53.15 55.10 39.98 36.32

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI32.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A1 31.43 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I2 32.27 WYSI

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A3 32.37 WYSI

LAN-WY 13McNair, Avery R4 35.68

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah5 36.28

LAN-WY 13Robinson, Addison N--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q1 1:08.68 WYSI

32.75 35.93

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A2 1:09.19 WYSI

33.13 36.06

LAN-WY 13Kemp, Cora J3 1:11.04

32.88 38.16

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I4 1:15.25

35.61 39.64

LAN-WY 13Blackburn, Alayna M5 1:16.79

35.96 40.83

LAN-WY 13McNair, Avery R6 1:22.20

40.00 42.20

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah7 1:27.93

40.67 47.26

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI2:33.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A1 2:28.13 WYSI

33.98 37.65 38.63 37.87

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah2 3:08.84

41.60 48.40 50.67 48.17

LAN-WY 13Robinson, Addison N--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI36.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q1 34.39 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I2 39.14

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A3 40.54

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah4 46.94

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:16.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 13Blackburn, Alayna M1 1:16.11 WYSI

36.24 39.87

RSC-WY 14Gray, Aleeah2 1:39.35

48.41 50.94
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2025 WY LAN Happy New Year Meet - 12/27/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI2:46.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q1 2:56.06

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI42.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q1 38.28 WYSI

LAN-WY 13Blackburn, Alayna M2 44.14

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A3 51.74

LAN-WY 13McNair, Avery R--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:28.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I1 1:31.24

43.69 47.55

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A2 1:34.81

43.67 51.14

LAN-WY 13Robinson, Addison N--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI3:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 13Robinson, Addison N--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI35.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 13Blackburn, Alayna M1 35.03 WYSI

LAN-WY 13Kemp, Cora J2 35.52 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I3 41.91

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A4 43.98

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI1:16.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q1 1:17.04

35.29 41.75

LAN-WY 13Robinson, Addison N--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI2:51.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 13Kemp, Cora J1 3:04.80

40.59 44.51 55.16 44.54

LAN-WY 13Nelson, Acee A2 3:30.09

45.24 50.96 1:11.64 42.25

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI6:05.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 14Hovander, Sissa A1 6:32.99

43.76 55.10 49.26 50.35

55.30 57.18 41.26 40.78

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 26.18

LAN-WY 15Kearns, Sara E2 26.25

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A3 26.99

LAN-WY 16Hampton, Cira G4 27.97

LAN-WY 16Woltman, Iris K5 28.63

LAN-WY 15Heller, Brinlee J6 29.06

SCST-WY 16Williams, Maggie7 29.85

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C8 30.23

LAN-WY 15Hamilton, Cadence T9 30.66

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L10 30.72

LAN-WY 16Gallo, Isabella R11 31.84

RSC-WY 16Smith, Elizabeth12 41.09

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J--- NS

WOR-WY 15Campbell, Taylor C--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 57.08

27.49 29.59

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A2 1:00.72

28.13 32.59

LAN-WY 16Plaisted, Emily C3 1:02.03

29.83 32.20

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M4 1:02.63

29.90 32.73

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C5 1:06.78

31.93 34.85

LAN-WY 15Hamilton, Cadence T6 1:08.38

33.58 34.80

SCST-WY 16Williams, Maggie7 1:10.03

33.55 36.48

LAN-WY 16Gallo, Isabella R8 1:10.58

34.09 36.49

RSC-WY 16Smith, Elizabeth9 1:32.25

45.93 46.32

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J--- NS

WOR-WY 15Campbell, Taylor C--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA 18Robertson, Lara1 2:05.65

29.54 31.01 32.20 32.90

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M2 2:12.80

30.31 33.98 34.78 33.73

LAN-WY 16Plaisted, Emily C3 2:12.86

30.92 33.73 34.54 33.67

LAN-WY 16Woltman, Iris K4 2:20.18

31.65 34.75 37.20 36.58

LAN-WY 15Heller, Brinlee J5 2:29.50

35.38 38.34 39.31 36.47

LAN-WY 15Hamilton, Cadence T6 2:35.52

36.51 40.47 41.47 37.07

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J--- NS
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2025 WY LAN Happy New Year Meet - 12/27/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27
 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA 18Robertson, Lara1 29.92

LAN-WY 16Hampton, Cira G2 30.52

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L3 30.80

LAN-WY 15Kearns, Sara E4 31.05

LAN-WY 16Plaisted, Emily C5 31.39

LAN-WY 15Heller, Brinlee J6 32.62

SCST-WY 16Williams, Maggie7 36.52

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C8 37.05

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L9 38.61

WOR-WY 15Campbell, Taylor C--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Hampton, Cira G1 1:05.94

32.11 33.83

LAN-WY 16Plaisted, Emily C2 1:06.80

32.56 34.24

LAN-WY 16Gallo, Isabella R3 1:26.12

42.01 44.11

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J--- NS

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA 18Robertson, Lara1 2:19.70

34.63 35.93 35.81 33.33

LAN-WY 15Heller, Brinlee J2 2:42.72

39.10 43.92 42.73 36.97

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 15Kearns, Sara E1 38.21

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L2 43.65

WOR-WY 15Campbell, Taylor C--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Plaisted, Emily C1 1:16.03

35.61 40.42

SCST-WY 16Williams, Maggie2 1:18.22

37.83 40.39

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M3 1:20.19

37.57 42.62

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A4 1:22.34

37.74 44.60

RSC-WY 16Smith, Elizabeth5 2:08.75

1:00.75 1:08.00

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Woltman, Iris K1 3:08.30

40.69 47.99 50.29 49.33

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C1 33.21

LAN-WY 15Heller, Brinlee J2 33.29

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L3 34.04

SCST-WY 16Williams, Maggie4 34.14

RSC-WY 16Smith, Elizabeth5 49.62

CKAT-WY 15Day, Tempie J--- NS

WOR-WY 15Campbell, Taylor C--- SCR

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 1:06.97

30.78 36.19

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M2 1:08.39

31.92 36.47

LAN-WY 16Woltman, Iris K3 1:11.76

33.47 38.29

LAN-WY 16Hampton, Cira G4 1:15.65

35.00 40.65

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 15Kearns, Sara E1 2:47.11

34.55 39.56 46.33 46.67

LAN-WY 16Kemp, Eden L2 2:55.27

36.15 43.91 48.73 46.48

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A3 3:02.59

38.05 46.20 49.62 48.72

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Havens, Vayda L1 2:29.18

33.02 39.63 43.73 32.80

CKAT-WY 17Diver, Kaitlin M2 2:32.35

32.58 39.38 45.03 35.36

LAN-WY 16Woltman, Iris K3 2:44.51

33.49 42.80 49.10 39.12

WOR-WY 17Ramirez, Lila C4 2:58.05

35.53 45.80 57.16 39.56

 
Women 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 16Hampton, Cira G1 5:40.56

37.01 43.89 40.08 41.50

49.66 50.59 39.94 37.89

LAN-WY 16Denton, Chayse A--- NS

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI49.85

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Waldron, Merritt G1 48.92 WYSI

LAN-WY  7Kennedy, Casey J2 51.78

LAN-WY  8Stephen, Samuel R3 51.92

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B4 51.98

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian5 52.83

WOR-WY  7Porter, Wyatt6 56.89

LAN-WY  8Hamilton, Greyson H--- SCR
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2025 WY LAN Happy New Year Meet - 12/27/2025

Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27
 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

8&U WYSI1:55.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 1:54.21 WYSI

53.69 1:00.52

LAN-WY  8Waldron, Merritt G2 1:58.11

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian3 1:59.99

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O--- DQ

54.15 59.78

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 49.53

LAN-WY  8Stephen, Samuel R2 50.31

LAN-WY  7McMahill, Evan J3 53.03

WOR-WY  7Porter, Wyatt4 53.26

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O5 54.97

LAN-WY  8Waldron, Merritt G6 55.09

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian7 55.90

LAN-WY  7Kennedy, Casey J8 1:07.82

LAN-WY  8Hamilton, Greyson H--- SCR

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Waldron, Merritt G1 1:07.32

LAN-WY  8Stephen, Samuel R2 1:10.81

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian3 1:30.03

LAN-WY  7McMahill, Evan J--- DQ

LAN-WY  7Kennedy, Casey J--- DQ

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O--- DQ

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B--- DQ

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O--- DQ

LAN-WY  8Waldron, Merritt G--- DQ

LAN-WY  8Hamilton, Greyson H--- SCR

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

8&U WYSI2:14.11

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 1:58.21 WYSI

1:00.38 57.83

LAN-WY  7McMahill, Evan J2 2:06.46 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O3 2:12.91 WYSI

WOR-WY  8Dworshak, Christian4 2:25.19

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI38.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9McRae, Boden R1 37.40 WYSI

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M2 38.25

RSC-WY 10Evans, Merritt3 40.45

LAN-WY  9Laird, Wyatt J4 46.22

LAN-WY  9Hartenstein, Elias G5 51.76

LAN-WY 10Horne, Zeb W--- SCR

WOR-WY  9Hostetter, Cameron--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI1:27.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 10Evans, Merritt1 1:34.14

44.41 49.73

LAN-WY  9Hartenstein, Elias G2 1:56.84

53.98 1:02.86

LAN-WY 10Horne, Zeb W--- SCR

WOR-WY  9Hostetter, Cameron--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

9-10 WYSI3:09.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  9Morado, Weston1 3:01.38 WYSI

41.16 47.33 1:32.89

LAN-WY  9McRae, Boden R2 3:14.95

43.40 50.25 51.44 49.86

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI48.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9McRae, Boden R1 43.23 WYSI

WOR-WY  9Morado, Weston2 43.33 WYSI

LAN-WY  9Laird, Wyatt J3 52.12

LAN-WY  9Hartenstein, Elias G4 58.39

RSC-WY 10Evans, Merritt5 58.43

WOR-WY  9Hostetter, Cameron--- SCR

LAN-WY 10Horne, Zeb W--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

9-10 WYSI1:40.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Laird, Wyatt J--- DQ

57.30 1:01.49

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M--- DQ

LAN-WY  9Hartenstein, Elias G--- DQ

WOR-WY  9Hostetter, Cameron--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI53.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  9Morado, Weston1 55.24

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M2 56.92

LAN-WY  9Laird, Wyatt J3 1:04.63

LAN-WY  9Hartenstein, Elias G4 1:13.51

RSC-WY 10Evans, Merritt--- DQ

LAN-WY 10Horne, Zeb W--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI1:54.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9McRae, Boden R1 1:55.05

54.71 1:00.34

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M2 1:57.07

57.92 59.15
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Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI46.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9Laird, Wyatt J1 57.60

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M2 1:02.86

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

9-10 WYSI1:53.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  9Morado, Weston1 1:40.04 WYSI

44.25 55.79

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 WYSI1:39.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY  9Morado, Weston1 1:37.84 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Horne, Zeb W--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 WYSI3:38.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  9McRae, Boden R1 3:41.65

51.90 56.21 1:05.06 48.48

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI32.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12McDonnel, Matthew M1 28.12 WYSI

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A2 30.58 WYSI

LAN-WY 11Kinney, Eric D3 31.73 WYSI

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M4 33.91

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L5 34.44

LAN-WY 12Olsen, Levi C6 34.56

LAN-WY 11Lamblin, Collin J7 35.57

LAN-WY 12Phillips, Bode G8 35.83

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J9 35.85

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M10 36.17

RSC-WY 11Smith, Ryan11 40.27

LAN-WY 11Stephen, Oliver M12 44.37

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T13 53.33

RSC-WY 11Quitberg, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:11.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12McDonnel, Matthew M1 1:03.34 WYSI

31.27 32.07

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A2 1:10.51 WYSI

33.83 36.68

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley3 1:16.08

37.15 38.93

LAN-WY 12Olsen, Levi C4 1:23.35

38.72 44.63

LAN-WY 12Phillips, Bode G5 1:25.11

40.03 45.08

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M6 1:25.13

39.27 45.86

LAN-WY 11Stephen, Oliver M7 1:45.05

47.80 57.25

RSC-WY 11Quitberg, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI2:35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12Peters, Caleb S1 2:31.34 WYSI

33.43 38.62 40.59 38.70

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M2 2:49.99

39.49 44.73 42.37 43.40

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley3 2:50.97

37.74 43.75 45.69 43.79

LAN-WY 12Phillips, Bode G4 3:01.37

40.47 46.42 48.17 46.31

LAN-WY 11Lamblin, Collin J--- NS

RSC-WY 11Quitberg, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI38.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A1 36.94 WYSI

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M2 38.41 WYSI

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley3 39.72

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L4 40.86

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J5 40.99

LAN-WY 11Lamblin, Collin J6 44.01

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M7 45.88

LAN-WY 12Phillips, Bode G8 48.48

RSC-WY 11Smith, Ryan9 48.53

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T10 1:06.99

RSC-WY 11Quitberg, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI1:22.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12McDonnel, Matthew M1 1:12.08 WYSI

36.32 35.76

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M2 1:21.38 WYSI

39.87 41.51

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley3 1:24.09

40.60 43.49

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L4 1:29.85

44.15 45.70

LAN-WY 12Olsen, Levi C5 1:33.71

44.37 49.34

RSC-WY 11Quitberg, Ethan--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI43.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A1 42.53 WYSI

LAN-WY 11Lamblin, Collin J2 43.76

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J3 45.15

LAN-WY 12Olsen, Levi C4 46.07

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M5 50.17

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L6 51.52

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T--- DQ
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Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI1:32.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12McDonnel, Matthew M1 1:28.57 WYSI

42.26 46.31

LAN-WY 11Lamblin, Collin J2 1:32.89

45.13 47.76

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J3 1:33.33

46.32 47.01

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T--- DQ

1:00.93 1:02.91

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12Peters, Caleb S1 3:19.78

47.86 51.15 51.96 48.81

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI37.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WY 11Jordan, Zach A1 37.61

LAN-WY 11Kinney, Eric D2 37.75

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI1:22.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12Peters, Caleb S1 1:29.60

42.71 46.89

LAN-WY 11Kinney, Eric D2 1:52.23

48.78 1:03.45

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI1:21.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 11Kinney, Eric D1 1:25.81

41.22 44.59

WOR-WY 11Dworshak, Riley2 1:28.52

40.00 48.52

LAN-WY 12Olsen, Levi C3 1:34.63

42.15 52.48

WOR-WY 11Dooley, Aiden M4 1:41.99

50.27 51.72

LAN-WY 11Jorgensen, Bridger L5 1:43.46

48.48 54.98

LAN-WY 12Phillips, Bode G6 1:53.63

55.85 57.78

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T7 2:22.93

1:09.09 1:13.84

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI2:59.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12McDonnel, Matthew M1 2:43.03 WYSI

36.01 40.00 50.18 36.84

CKAT-WY 11Neher, Xavier J2 3:09.41

44.23 48.84 53.33 43.01

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M--- DQ

53.15 46.73 1:12.22 41.47

LAN-WY 11Kinney, Eric D--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 12Peters, Caleb S1 6:16.70

40.72 49.12 49.43 49.06

54.80 54.74 42.93 35.90

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI29.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Deeds, Charles S1 29.05 WYSI

LAN-WY 13Palazzolo, Dominic V2 31.24

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal3 32.46

LAN-WY 13Layton, Jace H4 1:00.79

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:04.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H1 57.11 WYSI

27.22 29.89

LAN-WY 13Turnington, Grady S2 1:06.25

32.62 33.63

LAN-WY 14Deeds, Charles S3 1:07.92

31.53 36.39

LAN-WY 13Palazzolo, Dominic V4 1:15.29

36.00 39.29

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal5 1:19.81

36.76 43.05

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI2:22.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H1 2:12.36 WYSI

29.26 33.96 35.78 33.36

LAN-WY 13Turnington, Grady S2 2:30.46

34.44 38.95 39.72 37.35

LAN-WY 14Peters, Carson J3 2:38.38

35.23 41.96 42.53 38.66

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI33.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H1 31.20 WYSI

LAN-WY 13Turnington, Grady S2 34.42

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal3 44.27

LAN-WY 13Layton, Jace H4 1:04.81

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:11.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 13Turnington, Grady S1 1:14.16

36.89 37.27
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Sanction #: WY-2026-21

Results - Saturday, December 27
 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI38.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H1 34.09 WYSI

LAN-WY 14Deeds, Charles S2 39.30

LAN-WY 13Palazzolo, Dominic V3 39.56

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal4 42.27

LAN-WY 14Peters, Carson J5 42.94

LAN-WY 13Layton, Jace H6 1:12.72

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:20.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 13Turnington, Grady S1 1:22.36

39.89 42.47

LAN-WY 14Deeds, Charles S2 1:25.55

40.90 44.65

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI2:54.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI33.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Peters, Carson J1 35.23

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI1:10.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H1 1:11.69

31.70 39.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI2:37.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 14Peters, Carson J1 3:02.32

37.10 44.61 1:00.91 39.70

LAN-WY 13Palazzolo, Dominic V2 3:05.73

40.27 2:25.46

LAN-WY 14Deeds, Charles S3 3:06.28

42.08 49.54 51.92 42.74

RSC-WY 14Clark, Micheal--- DQ

52.96 53.12 54.92 46.45

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 16Davis, Zachary T1 2:01.10

27.26 30.77 31.66 31.41

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 16Davis, Zachary T1 1:03.32

30.20 33.12

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 16Davis, Zachary T1 1:12.30

33.97 38.33

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 16Davis, Zachary T1 2:26.16

31.57 36.05 40.17 38.37

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-WY 16Davis, Zachary T1 2:17.44

29.31 34.82 41.19 32.12

 
Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARSC-WY1 2:07.78

1) Hovander, Karen D W11 2) Hovander, Sissa A W14

3) Peden, Sara R W12 4) Jordan, Zach A M11

33.38 31.44 31.78 31.18

ALAN-WY2 2:15.54

1) Jorgensen, Bridger L M11 2) McNair, Avery R W13

3) Palazzolo, Dominic V M13 4) Nelson, Acee A W13

34.26 37.17 29.97 34.14

CRSC-WY3 2:27.34

1) Clark, Micheal M14 2) Clark, Clara W12

3) Evans, Merritt M10 4) Gray, Aleeah W14

32.47 37.56 42.17 35.14

BLAN-WY4 2:29.80

1) Kearns, Nora C W11 2) McMahill, Isabel J W10

3) Phillips, Bode G M12 4) Olsen, Levi C M12

36.34 42.85 33.21 37.40

AWOR-WY5 2:31.91

1) Davis, Harper D W12 2) Bryant, Finley W11

3) Dworshak, Christian M8 4) Davis, Zachary T M16

31.14 43.39 55.50 21.88

CLAN-WY6 2:40.25

1) Kinney, Avalynn G W9 2) Kennedy, Casey J M7

3) Hamilton, Cadence T W15 4) Lamblin, Collin J M11

41.85 53.16 28.32 36.92

BWOR-WY7 2:51.61

1) Morado, Weston M9 2) Dooley, Aiden M M11

3) Bryant, Wakeley W8 4) Wheatcroft, Emily W9

39.11 28.07 16.02 1:28.41

DLAN-WY*8 2:53.50

1) LaTray, Caden M M9 2) Lamblin, Hailey M W9

3) Stephen, Samuel R M8 4) Lancaster, Grace L W11

42.04 43.43 54.10 33.93

BRSC-WY*8 2:53.50

1) Hovander, Addie A W10 2) Smith, Ryan M11

3) Parker, Avery W7 4) Smith, Elizabeth W16

44.06 40.44 48.57 40.43

CWOR-WY10 2:56.74

1) Dworshak, Riley M11 2) Lang, Molly W7

3) Lang, Raimey W10 4) Ramirez, Lila C W17

34.42 1:08.18 42.90 31.24


